Copyright www.qlt.it  •  qlt@qlt.it240
MOD Constant Current Linear LED modulesLED Modules
	 Moduli Lineari a LED a corrente costante
•	 Schede Led compatibili ZHAGA  a corrente costante
•	 Led 2835 alta efficienza
•	 Disponibile nei colori 3000K e 4000K, 3 step Mac Adam
•	 Autodissipante
•	 Morsetti rapidi di collegamento
•	 Compatibile con ottiche standard Ledil e Khatod
	 Linear LED modules in constant current
•	 ZHAGA compatible constant current led modules
•	 High efficiency Led 2835
• 	Available in colors 3000K and 4000K, 3 steps Mac Adam
• 	Self dissipating
•	 Fast connection terminals
• 	Compatible with standard LEDIL and KHATOD optics
6-24
Watt EMC ta  -20°÷ +50°CM M FCRI>80IP 00
20mm
280/560mm
V
I
CC
III
Dimmable
Part Number
CCT
(K)
Lumen
Typ.
Led
No
I
 (Typ)
V
 (Typ)
W
Dimensions
A x B x H
EEC**
A40MOD281630 3000K 960 16 525mA 12V 6W 280 x 20 x 6 D
A40MOD281640 4000K 960 16 525mA 12V 6W 280 x 20 x 6 D
A40MOD283230 3000K 1200 32 1050mA 12V 12W 280 x 20 x 6 F
A40MOD283240 4000K 1200 32 1050mA 12V 12W 280 x 20 x 6 F
A40MOD563230 3000K 1920 32 525mA 24V 12W 560 x 20 x 6 D
A40MOD563240 4000K 1920 32 525mA 24V 12W 560 x 20 x 6 D
A40MOD566430 3000K 3840 64 1050mA 24V 24W 560 x 20 x 6 D
A40MOD566440 4000K 3840 64 1050mA 24V 24W 560 x 20 x 6 D
** The EEC specification refers in each case to the instalLED light source(s)